Nationale kampioenschappen 2018

Stand

Plc

Jeugdleden zelfstandig

Afdeling 7 Aangewezen Jong (6 beste tellen)

Naam

Niels den Dunnen
Robin Simon

Sam Polderman

Mandy van den Berg
Kiki van Zoeren JL
Mark van de wetering
K.J._Vos Jeugdlid
Emiel v Oostenbrugge
Quinten van der Poel
Chayenna Ruitenga
Britt en Bas Giltay
Albert Bouman
valentyn Sterk

woonplaats

Hoornaar
Vvoorthuizen
Tiel

utrecht

Putten

wijk En Aalburg
Almere .
Driebergen-Rijsenburg
Nijker!

Putten

Sp1&k

wijk en Aalburg

Ameide

Totaal
Punten

week
25

.940
.560

.458
.248
.358
.929
.131

.447
.007

166.

667

week week
36 37
643.426
408.482
82.589



